TEKLAB TLPVS Series Wide Range Programmable DC Power Supply has a capability of
Power Supply and Regenerative Electronic Load. It can feedback the Power to the Grid cleanly.
It is a High-Performance Power supply with 30KW Power in 3U Height and Compact Form-factor.
TEKLAB TLPVS Series Wide Range Programmable DC Power Supply has a Wide Range of ratings
includes 6 Voltages starting from 100V to 1500V models and support Parallel function to increase the
Power in future.
It is suitable for the R & D test, Quality test and Production test of Electrical Vehicles, Inverter, Motors,
Batteries, PV Inverters, DC-DC Converters, Automotive Electronics, Power Electronics, etc.

Storage Temperature -20⁰ ~ 70⁰C
Humidity <80%, no condensation
Dimensions (W×H×D) 482×134×852 (Maximum Size)
*All specifications and appearances are subject to change without prior notice.
SELECTION GUIDE
Manufactured by,
TEKLAB INDIA SOLUTIONS                  AN ISO 9001: 2015 COMPANY
#48, RMV 2nd Stage, 3rd Block, Devasandra, NEW BEL Road, Bangalore-560054, Karnataka, India
Ph-+91 80 2360 2395, Cell: +91-9743722395, Email: info@teklabindia.com, teklabindiasolutions@gmail.com
Website: www.teklabindia.com
MODEL VOLTAGE CURRENT (LOW/HIGH) POWER SIZE
TLPVS100-170-5KW
100V
±170A ±5KW
3U TLPVS100-340-10KW ±340A ±10KW
TLPVS100-510-15KW ±510A ±15KW
TLPVS330-75-7KW
330V
±75A ±7KW
3U TLPVS330-150-14KW ±150A ±14KW
TLPVS330-225-21KW ±225A ±21KW
TLPVS500-40-5KW
500V
±40A ±5KW
3U
TLPVS500-80-10KW ±80A ±10KW
TLPVS500-120-15KW ±120A ±15KW
TLPVS500-40-7KW ±40A ±7KW
TLPVS500-80-14KW ±80A ±14KW
TLPVS500-120-21KW ±120A ±21KW
TLPVS500-240-30KW ±240A ±30KW
TLPVS750-75-5KW
750V
±75A ±5KW
3U
TLPVS750-75-10KW ±75A ±10KW
TLPVS750-75-15KW ±75A ±15KW
TLPVS750-75-21KW ±75A ±21KW
TLPVS1000-40-10KW
1000V
±40A ±10KW
3U
TLPVS1000-40-14KW ±40A ±14KW
TLPVS1000-75-15KW ±75A ±15KW
TLPVS1000-75-21KW ±75A ±21KW
TLPVS1500-40-15KW
1500V
±40A ±15KW
3U
TLPVS1500-40-21KW ±40A ±21KW
TLPVS1500-80-30KW ±80A ±30KW